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Bezirksschützenverband BSVD
Dielsdorf Gruppenrangliste Feld A

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal
300 m

Rang Verein Name / Vorname Jg 1. Rde 2. Rde Total 1. Rde 2. Rde Total

1 SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Widmer Kurt 1965 193 196 389
Meier Roger 1983 193 192 385
Roth Thomas 1970 193 188 381
Zogg Philippe 1977 189 187 376
Spicher Christian 1977 187 185 372

2 SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Meier Heinz 1948 193 188 381
Caviezel Conrad 1956 190 187 377
Caviezel Yasmine 1986 189 186 375
Gassmann Reto 1983 184 187 371
Spörri Oliver 1977 187 180 367

3 SV Dänikon-Hüttikon Lang Edi 1942 193 193 386
Saxer Daniel 1975 189 193 382
Saxer Michael 1973 182 188 370
Steffen Beat 1963 186 176 362
Schmid Hans 1948 173 178 351

4 MSV Buchs Würmli Heinz 1971 195 193 388
Burkhalter Marco 1976 191 189 380
Hess Hansruedi 1949 190 186 376
Heiniger Regina 1973 185 176 361
Heiniger Hugo 1945 168 177 345

5 SSV Salen Derrer Fredy 1970 192 192 384
Meyer Beat 1961 182 189 371
Moor Urs 1963 190 177 367
Duber Fabian 1980 184 172 356
Meier Ruedi 1959 168 174 342
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Bezirksschützenverband BSVD
Dielsdorf Einzelrangliste Feld A

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal
300 m

Rang Verein Name / Vorname Jg 1. Rde 2. Rde Total

1 SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Widmer Kurt 1965 193 196 389

2 MSV Buchs Würmli Heinz 1971 195 193 388
3 SV Dänikon-Hüttikon Lang Edi 1942 193 193 386
4 SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Meier Roger 1983 193 192 385
5 SSV Salen Derrer Fredy 1970 192 192 384
6 SV Dänikon-Hüttikon Saxer Daniel 1975 189 193 382
7 SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Meier Heinz 1948 193 188 381
8 SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Roth Thomas 1970 193 188 381
9 MSV Buchs Burkhalter Marco 1976 191 189 380

10 SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Caviezel Conrad 1956 190 187 377
11 MSV Buchs Hess Hansruedi 1949 190 186 376
12 SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Zogg Philippe 1977 189 187 376
13 SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Caviezel Yasmine 1986 189 186 375
14 SG Regensdorf-Watt 2 Spicher Christian 1977 187 185 372
15 SSV Salen Meyer Beat 1961 182 189 371
16 SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Gassmann Reto 1983 184 187 371
17 SV Dänikon-Hüttikon Saxer Michael 1973 182 188 370
18 SSV Salen Moor Urs 1963 190 177 367
19 SG Regensdorf-Watt 1 Spörri Oliver 1977 187 180 367
20 SV Dänikon-Hüttikon Steffen Beat 1963 186 176 362
21 MSV Buchs Heiniger Regina 1973 185 176 361
22 SSV Salen Duber Fabian 1980 184 172 356
23 SV Dänikon-Hüttikon Schmid Hans 1948 173 178 351
24 MSV Buchs Heiniger Hugo 1945 168 177 345
25 SSV Salen Meier Ruedi 1959 168 174 342
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